Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Diablo Reciprocating Blades

Thank you for shopping with us!

Carbide tooth design for up to 50x cutting life in wood and metal applications, versus standard bi-metal blades. Perma-
SHIELD coating protects the blade from heat, gumming, and corrosion. Patented variable tooth technology provides faster
cuts with less vibration.

DS0414BF

Pack
Quantity

Manufacturer Application Part Desc

9 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip

Thick Metals (3/16 in 9in Dual Tooth 10-Aug Blade for Metal Demolition - Bulk 5-Pack  $20.75

DS0908BFD5  Diablo Tools

to 9/16in) (3/16 in to 9/16 in) (5 pk)
: . 6 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
DSO612BW5  Diablo Tools  Nail-Embedded 6in  varable 15 in  Blade for Nail Embedded . Bulk 5-Pack  $14.52
Wood Tooth
Wood (5 pk)
. . 9 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
DS0912BW5  Diablo Tools mggmbe‘jded 9in \Tlgg'tahb'e 12Jun  Blade for Nail Embedded . Bulk 5-Pack  $19.81

Wood (5 pk)


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

DS0914BF5

DS0614BF5

DS0914BGP5

DS0905FG

DS0905FG5

DS1205FG

DS0612BW?2

DS0912BW?2

DS1212BW?2

DS0614BGP2

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Medium metals (1/16

in to 5/16 in)

Medium metals (1/16

in to 5/16 in)

Nail-Embedded
Wood, Metal, Plastics

Pruning

Pruning

Pruning

Nail-Embedded

Wood

Nail-Embedded

Wood

Nail-Embedded

Wood

Nail-Embedded
Wood, Metal, Plastics

9in

6in

9in

9in

9in

12 in

6in

9in

12 in

6in

Dual Tooth 14 /18

Dual Tooth 14/18

Variable
Tooth

Fleam
Grind

Fleam
Grind

Fleam
Grind

Variable
Tooth

Variable
Tooth

Variable
Tooth

Variable
Tooth

14-Aug

12-Jun

12-Jun

12-jun

14-Aug

9 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Medium Metal

Cutting (1/16 in to 5/16 in) (5

pk)

6 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Medium Metal

Cutting (1/16 in to 5/16 in) (5

pk)

9 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Nail-Embedded
Wood, Metal, and Plastic (5
pk)

9 in Diablo Fleam Ground
Recip Blade for Pruning
(Single)

9 in Diablo Fleam Ground

$6.27

Recip Blade for Pruning (5 pk)

12 in Diablo Fleam Ground
Recip Blade for Pruning
(Single)

6 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Nail Embedded
Wood (2 pk)

9 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Nail Embedded
Wood (2 pk)

12 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Nail-Embedded
Wood (2 pk)

6 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Nail-Embedded
Wood, Metal, and Plastic (2
pk)

$6.72

$6.56

$8.78

$11.21

$6.65

Bulk 5-Pack

Bulk 5-Pack

Bulk 5-Pack

Sold in Pack
of 5

Bulk 5-Pack

Sold in Pack
of 5

Sold in 5
Packs of 2
Blades

Sold in 5
Packs of 2
Blades

Sold in 5
Packs of 2
Blades

Sold in 5
Packs of 2
Blades

$19.81

$14.52

$19.81

$31.35

$14.18

$33.60

$32.80

$43.90

$56.05

$33.25



DS0914BGP2

DS0414BF2

DS0614BF2

DS0914BF2

DS1214BF2

DS0920BF2

DS0608BFD2

DS0908BFD2

DS1212BW5

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Nail-Embedded
Wood, Metal, Plastics

Medium metals (1/16
in to 5/16 in)

Medium metals (1/16
in to 5/16 in)

Medium metals (1/16
in to 5/16 in)

Medium metals (1/16
in to 5/16 in)

Metal (Thin Metal)

Thick Metals (3/16 in
to 9/16 in)

Thick Metals (3/16 in
to 9/16 in)

Nail-Embedded
Wood

9in

4in

6in

9in

12 in

9in

6in

9in

12 in

Variable
Tooth

Dual Tooth

Dual Tooth

Dual Tooth

Dual Tooth

Dual Tooth

Dual Tooth

Dual Tooth

Variable
Tooth

14-Sep

14 /18

14/18

14/18

14 /18

20/24

10-Aug

10-Aug

9 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Nail-Embedded
Wood, Metal, and Plastic (2
pk)

4 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Medium Metal
Cutting (1/16 in to 5/16 in) (2
pk)

6 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Medium Metal
Cutting (1/16 in to 5/16 in) (2
pk)

9 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Medium Metal
Cutting (1/16 in to 5/16 in) (2
pk)

12 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Medium Metal
Cutting (1/16 in to 5/16 in) (5
pk)

9 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Thin Metal (Less
than 1/8 in) (2 pk)

6 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Metal Demolition
(3/16 in to 9/16 in) (2 pk)

9 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Metal Demolition
(3/16 in to 9/16 in) (2 pk)

12 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Nail-Embedded
Wood (5 pk)

$8.88

$5.58

$6.65

$8.88

$11.21

$8.88

$7.04

$9.23

Sold in 5
Packs of 2
Blades

Soldin5
Packs of 2
Blades

Sold in 5
Packs of 2
Blades

Soldin 5
Packs of 2
Blades

Sold in 5
Packs of 2
Blades

Sold in 5
Packs of 2
Blades

Sold in 5
Packs of 2
Blades

Soldin5
Packs of 2
Blades

Bulk 5-Pack

$44.40

$27.90

$33.25

$44.40

$56.05

$44.40

$35.20

$46.15

$26.10



DS0614BGP5

DS0414BF5

DS1214BF5

DS0920BF5

DS0608BFD5

DS1205FG5

DS0612BW25

DS0912BW25

DS1212BW25

DS0614BGP25

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Nail-Embedded
Wood, Metal, Plastics

Medium metals (1/16
in to 5/16 in)

Medium metals (1/16
in to 5/16 in)

Metal (Thin Metal)

Thick Metals (3/16 in
to 9/16 in)

Pruning

Nail-Embedded
Wood

Nail-Embedded
Wood

Nail-Embedded
Wood

Nail-Embedded
Wood, Metal, Plastics

6in

o

in

12 in

9in

6in

12 in

6in

9in

12 in

6in

Variable
Tooth

Dual Tooth

Dual Tooth

Dual Tooth

Dual Tooth

Fleam
Grind

Variable
Tooth

Variable
Tooth

Variable
Tooth

Variable
Tooth

14-Aug

14 /18

14/18

20/24

10-Aug

(6,]

12-Jun

12-Jun

12-jun

14-Aug

6 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Nail-Embedded
Wood, Metal, and Plastic (5
pk)

4 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Medium Metal
Cutting (1/16 in to 5/16 in) (5
pk)

12 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Medium Metal
Cutting (1/16 in to 5/16 in) (5
pk)

9 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Thin Metal (Less
than 1/8 in) (5 pk)

6 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Metal Demolition
(3/16 in to 9/16 in) (5 pk)

12 in Diablo Fleam Ground

Recip Blade for Pruning (5 pk)

6 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Nail Embedded
Wood (25 pk)

9 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Nail Embedded
Wood (25 pk)

12 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Nail-Embedded
Wood (25 pk)

6 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Nail-Embedded
Wood, Metal, and Plastic (25
pk)

Bulk 5-Pack

Bulk 5-Pack

Bulk 5-Pack

Bulk 5-Pack

Bulk 5-Pack

Bulk 5-Pack

Bulk 25-Pack

Bulk 25-Pack

Bulk 25-Pack

Bulk 25-Pack

$14.52

$11.75

$25.92

$21.38

$15.32

$21.54

$59.29

$82.91

$94.46

$59.29



DS0914BGP25

DS0614BF25

DS0914BF25

DS1214BF25

DS0920BF25

DS0608BFD25

DS0908BFD25

DS0914AFC2

DS1214AFC2

DS0914AFC5

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Nail-Embedded
Wood, Metal, Plastics

Medium metals (1/16
in to 5/16 in)

Medium metals (1/16
in to 5/16 in)

Medium metals (1/16
in to 5/16 in)

Thin Metal

Thick Metals (3/16 in
to 9/16 in)

Thick Metals (3/16 in
to 9/16 in)

Flush Nail-Embedded
Wood & Metal

Flush Nail-Embedded
Wood & Metal

Flush Nail-Embedded
Wood & Metal

9in

6in

9in

12 in

9in

6in

9in

9in

12 in

9in

Variable
Tooth

Dual Tooth

Dual Tooth

Dual Tooth

Dual Tooth

Dual Tooth

Dual Tooth

Bi-Metal

Bi-Metal

Bi-Metal

14-Aug

14 /18

14/18

14/18

20/24

10-Aug

10-Aug

14-Oct

14-Oct

14-Oct

9 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Nail-Embedded
Wood, Metal, and Plastic (25
pk)

6 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Medium Metal
Cutting (1/16 in to 5/16 in)
(25 pk)

9 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Medium Metal
Cutting (1/16 in to 5/16 in)
(25 pk)

12 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Medium Metal
Cutting (1/16 in to 5/16 in)
(25 pk)

9 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Thin Metal (Less -
than 1/8 in) (25 pk)

6 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Metal Demolition --
(3/16 in to 9/16 in) (25 pk)

9 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Metal Demolition --
(3/16 in to 9/16 in) (25 pk)

9 in Diablo Flush Cut Recip

Blade (2 pk) $7.09

12 in Diablo Flush Recip
Blade (2 pk) $9.30
9 in Diablo Flush Cut Recip
Blade (5 pk)

Bulk 25-Pack

Bulk 25-Pack

Bulk 25-Pack

Bulk 25-Pack

Bulk 25-Pack

Bulk 25-Pack

Bulk 25-Pack

Sold in 5
Packs of 2
Blades

Sold in 5
Packs of 2
Blades

Bulk 5-Pack

$82.91

$59.29

$82.91

$94.46

$82.91

$56.66

$82.91

$35.45

$46.50

$16.59



DS1214AFC5

DS1208BFD5

DS1208BFD25

DS0620BF5

DS0620BF25

DS1214BGP2

DS1214BGP5

DS1214BGP25

DS0614WBF25

DS0914WBF25

DS1214WBF25

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Flush Nail-Embedded
Wood & Metal

Thick Metals (3/16 in
to 9/16 in)

Thick Metals (3/16 in
to 9/16 in)

Thin Metal (Less than
1/8 in)

Thin Metal (Less than
1/8 in)

Nail-Embedded
Wood, Metal, Plastics

Nail-Embedded
Wood, Metal, Plastics

Nail-Embedded
Wood, Metal, Plastics

Auto Dismantling

Auto Dismantling

Auto Dismantling

12 in

12 in

12 in

6in

6in

12 in

12 in

12 in

6in

9in

12 in

Bi-Metal

Dual Tooth

Dual Tooth

Dual Tooth

Dual Tooth

Variable
Tooth

Variable
Tooth

Variable
Tooth

Bi-Metal

Bi-Metal

Bi-Metal

14-Oct

14-Oct

10-Aug

20/24

20/24

14-Aug

14-Aug

14-Aug

14 /18

15/18

16/18

12 in Diablo Flush Recip
Blade (5 pk)

12 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Metal Demolition
(3/16 in to 9/16 in) (5 pk)

12 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Metal Demolition
(3/16 in to 9/16 in) (25 pk)

6 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Thin Metal (Less
than 1/8 in) (5 pk

6 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Thin Metal (Less
than 1/8 in) (25 pk)

12 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Nail-Embedded
Wood, Metal, and Plastic (2
pk)

12 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Nail-Embedded
Wood, Metal, and Plastic (5
pk)

12 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Nail-Embedded

Wood, Metal, and Plastic (25

pk)

6 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Auto Dismantling

9 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Auto Dismantling

12 in Diablo Bi-Metal Recip
Blade for Auto Dismantling

$11.21

Bulk 5-Pack

Bulk 5-Pack

Bulk 25-Pack

Bulk 5-Pack

Bulk 25-Pack

5 Packs of 2
blades

Bulk 5-Pack

Bulk 25-Pack

Bulk 25-Pack

Bulk 25-Pack

Bulk 25-Pack

$20.82

$24.68

$92.46

$13.43

$56.67

$56.05

$26.10

$94.47

$59.29

$82.91

$94.46



Thin metal Diablo 3-1/4 in. HVAC /

DS0332BF5  Diablo Tools N metalcutting 5, - cutting 5, Ductwork Bi-Metal . Bulk 5-Pack  $15.60

(less than 1/8 in (less than : ;
18 in Reciprocating Blade
Cast Iron, Fiber . . N .
DS0930DGX Diablo Tools Cement, Masonry, 9in Th'n. Kerf D'?mond 9 N D|amqnd grit 1 $14.55
Design Grit reciprocating saw blade

Fiberglass



